



## Argentinian Asado Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Argentinian Asado Seasoning is a blend of herbs, dehydrated vegetables, sea salt, spices and other premium quality ingredients, which can be used to season meats, fish, vegetables for grills and BBQ dishes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	8.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	28.0 % Maximum
Salt Content	20.0 ± 1.0%
Sugar Content	4.0 ± 0.5 %

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Coarse elements with some powder
Colour	Green with red and yellow elements
Odour	Aromatic, herbal notes
Flavour	Well, balanced with hints of herbs and spiciness

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	231.69	Cal
Protein	13.05	g
Carbohydrates	49.57	g
Total Sugars	4.00	g
Added Sugars	0.00	g
Fiber	18.43	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	4.46	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	743.25	mcg
Vitamin C	86.80	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	548.91	mg
Iron	27.66	mg
Potassium	1866.65	mg
Sodium	9089.27	mg

### INGREDIENT

Spices (including chili), dehydrated garlic, sea salt, paprika, canola oil.



#### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

#### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada (Made with domestic and imported ingredients.)

#### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from the outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

#### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.



## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.





## Product Specification

Product code	410020 – 340 g
UPC code	061383287174
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Rub generously on meat before grilling to enhance flavor with smoky, savory spices.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Marinate meat with asado seasoning for 1+ hour before grilling.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Blackened Fish Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Is a blend of Herbs and Spices for seasoning of fish. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Reddish brown
Odour	Mild
Flavour	Mild and sweet

### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 100 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Canada from domestic and imported ingredients.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g serving)

Calories	221	Cal
Protein	9.6	g
Carbohydrates	45.2	g
Total Sugars	9.41	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	22.3	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	7.31	g
Saturated Fat	1.22	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	2791.4	mcg
Vitamin C	37.8	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	306.5	mg
Iron	18.07	mg
Potassium	1395.5	mg
Sodium	10244	mg

### INGREDIENT

Paprika, salt, spices (pepper, cayenne, celery seeds, basil, oregano, thyme), dextrose, artificial flavour.

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.



### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes

Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.



## Product Specification

Product code	410205 – 600 g
UPC code	061383288959
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	delivers a bold, smoky, and subtly spicy kick, perfect for creating that irresistible dark crust on your favorite fish. It's a robust blend designed to stand up to high heat, featuring a classic mix of paprika, garlic, onion, and various peppers, with hints of herbaceousness and warmth. Each bite offers a delicious balance of savory depth and a lingering, fiery finish, transforming simple fillets into a culinary showstopper
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Dredge fish fillets in Seasoning before cooking.

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Cajun Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Cajun Spice is a blend of Paprika and some of the most commonly used spices in Cajun meals. The product is packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Deep orange-red colour
Odour	Strong spicy odour
Flavour	Strong spicy flavour

### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Canada from domestic and imported ingredients.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g serving)

Calories	117.5	Cal
Protein	5.3	g
Carbohydrates	24.95	g
Total Sugars	2.66	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	10.6	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	2.94	g
Saturated Fat	0.5	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	1136.9	mcg
Vitamin C	15.46	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	142	mg
Iron	7.19	mg
Potassium	679	mg
Sodium	23733	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, paprika, dehydrated vegetables (garlic, onion), spices (oregano, pepper, cayenne, turmeric)

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.



### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes

Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.



## Product Specification

Product code	410064 – 600 g 410066 – 2.8 kg
UPC code	061383287600 – 600 g 061383287617 – 2.8 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Can be used in snacks, soup, Cajun sauces or for general seasoning purposes.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Use to taste in Cajun style dishes.

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Celery Salt

### DESCRIPTION

Is a blend of ground celery seeds and salt to be used to rim cocktail glasses. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Granular
Colour	White with brown flecks
Odour	Neutral
Flavour	Salty

### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Canada from imported ingredients.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g serving)

Calories	46.61	Cal
Protein	2.24	g
Carbohydrates	5.13	g
Total Sugars	0	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	1.46	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	3.13	g
Saturated Fat	.27	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0.644	mcg
Vitamin C	2.12	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	240	mg
Iron	5.85	mg
Potassium	180.61	mg
Sodium	33972	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, celery seed

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.



### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes

Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.



## Product Specification

Product code	410095 – 1 kg 410096 – 4.54 kg
UPC code	061383287907 – 1 kg 061383287914 – 4.54 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Rim the glasses for Caesars and Bloody Mary's
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Wet the rim of a cocktail glass and then dip in the Celery Salt

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Curry Powder

### DESCRIPTION

Curry Powder Madras is a hot blend of the most commonly used spices in Mediterranean / Indian cooking. It can be used in seafood dishes, poultry, meat, sauces, dips, rice and for general customer purposes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and / or current FDA USA regulations

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	9.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	11.0 % Maximum
Total Chlorides	4-5%

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Brownish yellow
Odour	Vey pungent aroma
Flavour	Hot, spicy and pungent
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 30 Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	N/A
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	354.56	Cal
Protein	15.11	g
Carbohydrates	54.17	g
Total Sugars	10.34	g
Added Sugars	1.38	g
Fiber	29.73	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	12.06	g
Saturated Fat	1.11	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0.01	g
Vitamin A (RE)	200.21	mcg
Vitamin C	7.37	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	531.62	mg
Iron	28.13	mg
Potassium	962.82	mg
Sodium	1991.78	mg

### INGREDIENT

Spices (including cayenne pepper),  
turmeric, salt, garlic powder.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410180 – 454 g 410181 – 2.27 kg
UPC code	061383288805 – 454 g 061383288812 – 2.27 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Stir into soups, stews, or curries for bold flavor.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Blend with tomato or coconut milk for sauces.
Photo	



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Italian Herb Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Is a blend of common Italian herbs for seasoning sauces and meats. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Flakes
Colour	Green to dark green leaves
Odour	Pungent sharp aromatic herbs
Flavour	Sharp

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	8.5 % Maximum
Total Ash	10.0 % Maximum
Bulk Density g/l	225l

### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	27546.61	Cal
Protein	11.31	g
Carbohydrates	62.8	g
Total Sugars	1.76	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	41.2	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	6.98	g
Saturated Fat	2.42	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	698.01	mcg
Vitamin C	49.47	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	1826.96	mg
Iron	37.5	mg
Potassium	2400.1	mg
Sodium	33.92	mg

### INGREDIENT

Basil, rosemary, thyme, oregano, sage.

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.



**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN**

Made in Canada from imported ingredients.

**GMO**

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes

Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.



## Product Specification

Product code	410260 - 250 g 410261 - 1.25 kg
UPC code	061383289451 - 250 g 061383289468 - 1.25 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	For seasoning Italian sauces and meats
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Add to taste

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Lemon Pepper Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Lemon Pepper Seasoning is a blend of herbs, dehydrated vegetables, sea salt, spices and other premium quality ingredients, which can be used to season meats, fish, vegetables for grills and BBQ dishes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	5.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	- % Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Coarse elements with some powder
Colour	Green with red and yellow elements
Odour	Aromatic, herbal notes
Flavour	Well, balanced with hints of herbs and spiciness

### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	235	Cal
Protein	5.39	g
Carbohydrates	46.46	g
Total Sugars	7.15	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	10.24	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	6.3	g
Saturated Fat	1	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	6.93	mcg
Vitamin C	7.7	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	1281	mg
Iron	10.88	mg
Potassium	509	mg
Sodium	5003	mg

### INGREDIENT

Black Pepper, Corn Flour, Monosodium Glutamate, Salt, Citric Acid, Sugars (Sugar, Dextrose), Canola Oil, Garlic Powder, Tricalcium Phosphate, Artificial Flavour.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada (Made with domestic and imported ingredients.)



### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from the outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has been produced from genetically modified organisms and does contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410836 – 340 g
UPC code	061383291102
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Rub generously on meat before grilling to enhance flavor with savory herbs.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Season meat with Italian Herb seasoning before grilling.

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Lime & Chipotle Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Lime & Chipotle Seasoning is a blend of spices, sea salt, sugar, dehydrated vegetables, herbs, and other premium quality ingredients, which can be used to season meats, fish, vegetables for grills and BBQ dishes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	7.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	28.0 % Maximum
Salt Content	23.0±1.0 %
Sugar Content	25.0±1.0%

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Free flow powder
Colour	Red with black and white elements
Odour	Smoky with pepper and citrus notes
Flavour	Smoky, with hints of spicy and citrus
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 35 Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	253.88	Cal
Protein	6.37	g
Carbohydrates	52.90	g
Total Sugars	24.77	g
Added Sugars	19.96	g
Fiber	15.20	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	7.63	g
Saturated Fat	1.20	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	1858.99	mcg
Vitamin C	6.24	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	138.83	mg
Iron	9.19	mg
Potassium	978.23	mg
Sodium	9089.27	mg

### INGREDIENT

Paprika, sea salt, sugar, spices (including chipotle), lemon juice powder (corn syrup solids, lemon juice, natural flavor, silicon dioxide), dehydrated onion, natural flavour, citric acid, spice extract (paprika), silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent)

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 2500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from the outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410270 – 600 g
UPC code	061383289567
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Adds smoky heat and zesty citrus flavor to meats, tacos, veggies, and grilled dishes.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Store it in a sealed container away from heat and moisture and shake well before use.

### Photo



**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Lime & Chipotle Seasoning

Original issue date: April 11 2005

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Meat Tenderizer-Unseasoned

### DESCRIPTION

Meat Tenderizer Unseasoned No MSG is a blend of salt, dextrose and papain an enzyme extracted from the fruit Carica papaya L. used to tenderize meat. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA-USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	1.0 % Maximum
Total Chlorides	54.0 ± 1.0%
Total Ash	8.0 % Maximum
Ash	57.0% Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Free flowing powder
Colour	White
Odour	Typical smell
Flavour	Salty
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 35
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	N/A
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	173.30	Cal
Protein	0	g
Carbohydrates	43.35	g
Total Sugars	43.35	g
Added Sugars	43.35	g
Fiber	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	0	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0	mcg
Vitamin C	0	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	13.19	mg
Iron	0.48	mg
Potassium	4.46	mg
Sodium	21171.03	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, dextrose, enzyme (papain), silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent).

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 50,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 100 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410290 - 908g
UPC code	061383289758
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Breaks down proteins to soften tough cuts, enhancing texture and flavor in cooking.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Use meat tenderizer sparingly, evenly coat the meat, and avoid over-tenderizing to prevent mushy texture.

### Photo



**For more information, please contact:**

Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Meat Tenderizer Unseasoned

Original issue date: Mar. 8, 2021

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Mexican Chilli Powder

### DESCRIPTION

Mexican Chilli powder no sulphites is a blend of dehydrated ground selected Chili peppers (*Capsicum Annum L.*) and some of the most commonly used spices in Mexican cooking. It can be used in snacks, nachos, tacos, Mexican salsa or for general seasoning purposes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	10.0 % Maximum
Pungency	35,000 +/- 5000 Scoville Heat Units
Total Ash	26% Maximum
Acid Insoluble Ash	1.0 % Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Deep red brownish
Odour	Strong spicy odour
Flavour	Strong spicy flavour
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 18 Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density g/l	500

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	244.3	Cal
Protein	9.89	g
Carbohydrates	43.15	g
Total Sugars	4.49	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	14.72	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	9.60	g
Saturated Fat	1.14	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	2505	mcg
Vitamin C	23.14	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	143.9	mg
Iron	15.04	mg
Potassium	-	mg
Sodium	8182	mg

### INGREDIENT

Spices (Chilli peppers, cumin, oregano, cayenne), salt, dextrose, garlic, vegetable oil (canola), silicon dioxide, ethoxyquin.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 350,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product contains genetically modified or unknown origin ingredients.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410105 – 454 g 410106 – 2.27 kg
UPC code	061383288003 – 454 g 061383288010 – 2.27 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Adds smoky, earthy, and mildly spicy flavor to salsas, stews, tacos, and marinades.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Store Mexican chili powder in a cool, dry place away from sunlight.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Montreal Steak Spice

### DESCRIPTION

Montreal Steak Spice is a blend of dehydrated vegetables with robust blend of gourmet spices and seasonings. Add it to steak, chicken or pork before grilling, cooked vegetables or pasta sauce. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	5.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	44.67 % Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Coarse spices blend
Colour	Brownish with speckled red
Odour	Strong spicy
Flavour	Strong spicy
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 7
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	216	Cal
Protein	7.83	g
Carbohydrates	41.31	g
Total Sugars	10.34	g
Added Sugars	7.69	g
Fiber	6.5	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	5.44	g
Saturated Fat	0.55	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0.06	g
Vitamin A (RE)	30	mcg
Vitamin C	17.49	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	208.06	mg
Iron	5.64	mg
Potassium	804.23	mg
Sodium	14992.85	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, dehydrated garlic and onion, spices (black pepper, dill, coriander, nutmeg, rosemary, chillies), mustard seeds, caramel, vegetable oil (canola).

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 200,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 200 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens


Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	Yes	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes

Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.



The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410506 – 700 g 410505 – 3.5 kg
UPC code	061383292109 – 700 g 061383292116 – 3.5 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Montreal steak spice is a bold, savory seasoning blend used to enhance the flavor of grilled meats, especially steaks.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Coarsely rub Montreal steak spice onto meat 15–30 minutes before grilling or cooking for best flavor.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Montreal Steak Spice

Original issue date: Mar. 21 2021

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Smoked Paprika Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Smoked paprika Seasoned is a blend of paprika “Capsicum annum” and flavor. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	13.0 % Maximum
Volatile oil	-
Total Ash	9.0 % Maximum
Acid Insoluble Ash	1.0 % Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Reddish brown
Odour	Mild
Flavour	Mild and sweet
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 35
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	595 g/l

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	309.36	Cal
Protein	13.50	g
Carbohydrates	51.56	g
Total Sugars	9.87	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	33.33	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	16.81	g
Saturated Fat	2.67	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	4704.33	mcg
Vitamin C	0.86	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	218.70	mg
Iron	20.19	mg
Potassium	2177.40	mg
Sodium	64.94	mg

### INGREDIENT

Paprika, natural flavour.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in Canada from domestic and imported ingredients.



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 100 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410374 – 500 g
UPC code	061383290532
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Adds smoky, sweet depth; sprinkle on meats, stews, or roasted veggies.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	store airtight in a cool, dry place away from light.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Paprika, Smoked Seasoning

Original issue date: April 10, 2024

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Pickling Spice Whole

### DESCRIPTION

Pickling Spice is a mix of first quality spices such as coriander, chillies, allspice, cloves, and bay leaves. It is suitable for general customer purposes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA-USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	8.0 % Maximum
Volatile oil	-
Total Ash	5.0 % Max
Acid Insoluble Ash	- % Maximum

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Blend
Colour	Brownish, red, and green specks
Odour	Characteristic of blend
Flavour	Hot, Spicy, Pungent
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 5
	Retained 10% Max, Through 90%
Foreign Matters	Free in so far as it is possible by current technical means
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	361.42	Cal
Protein	13.53	g
Carbohydrates	52.93	g
Total Sugars	0.43	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	30.61	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	20.20	g
Saturated Fat	1.44	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	219.5	mcg
Vitamin C	23.18	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	705.18	mg
Iron	-	mg
Potassium	-	mg
Sodium	37.68	mg

### INGREDIENT

Coriander, mustard seeds, dill seed, bay leaves, allspice, chili peppers, black peppers, cloves, vegetable oil (canola).

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	Yes	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410435 – 350 g 410436 – 1.6 kg
UPC code	061383291157 – 350 g 061383291164 – 1.6 kg
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Steep in hot water to make cinnamon tea or infuse drinks.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Break sticks in half to release more flavor during cooking.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Pickling Spice, Whole

Original issue date: April 11 2005

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Portuguese Piri Piri Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Portuguese Piri Piri Seasoning is a blend of spices, sea salt, dehydrated vegetables, sugar, herbs and other premium quality ingredients, which can be used to season meats, fish, vegetables for grills and BBQ dishes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	7.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	35.0 % Maximum
Salt Content	30.0 ± 1.0%
Sugar Content	9.5 ± 0.50%

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Blend of powder and coarse elements
Colour	Red with green and black elements
Odour	Typical of Portuguese Piri Piri seasoning
Flavour	Spicy and hot
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 30
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	218.0	Cal
Protein	8.49	g
Carbohydrates	45.63	g
Total Sugars	9.55	g
Added Sugars	4.99	g
Fiber	15.68	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	6.58	g
Saturated Fat	1.05	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	1645.29	mcg
Vitamin C	15.92	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	150.02	mg
Iron	8.34	mg
Potassium	1058.97	mg
Sodium	11831.52	mg

### INGREDIENT

Sea salt, spices (including cayenne pepper), paprika, dehydrated vegetables (garlic, red bell pepper), sugar, lemon juice powder (corn syrup solids, lemon juice, natural flavor, silicon dioxide).

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 500 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410439 – 800 g
UPC code	061383291171
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	adds spicy, tangy heat to grilled chicken, seafood, and roasted vegetables.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Store airtight in a cool place; mix with oil, lemon, or vinegar for a flavorful marinade or sauce.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Portuguese Piri Piri Seasoning

Original issue date: April 15, 2024

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Poultry Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Poultry seasoning is a blend of ground herbs and spice. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA-USA regulations

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	12.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	-
Acid Insoluble Ash	-
Volatile Oil	-

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Pale brownish green
Odour	Fragrant, aromatic
Flavour	Warm, Slightly bitter
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 35
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	350.92	Cal
Protein	9.27	g
Carbohydrates	65.88	g
Total Sugars	2.0	g
Fiber	38.91	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	8.22	g
Saturated Fat	3.51	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	399.8	mcg
Vitamin C	10.55	mcg
Calcium	1437.21	mg
Sodium	41.69	mg

### INGREDIENT

Sage, thyme, savory, rosemary, black pepper.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410445 - 340 g
UPC code	061383291256
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Use poultry seasoning to flavor roasted chicken, turkey, stuffing, and gravies.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Store in a dry, airtight container and add early in cooking to let herbs infuse.

**For more information, please contact:**

Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)





## Seasoned Salt

### DESCRIPTION

Seasoning Salt is a blend of spices, dehydrated vegetable, salt and monosodium glutamate. It can be used in meat, poultry, or general seasoning purposes. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations, and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	2.0 % Maximum
Total Ash	67.0 % Maximum
Salt Content	63.0 ± 1.0 %
Sugars Content	13.5 ± 1.0 %

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Orange-brownish
Odour	Spicy
Flavour	Salty enhanced spicy taste
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 30 Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density g/l	950

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	121.60	Cal
Protein	5.79	g
Carbohydrates	22.42	g
Total Sugars	13.76	g
Added Sugars	13.50	g
Fiber	1.60	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	2.15	g
Saturated Fat	0.32	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	105.25	mcg
Vitamin C	1.21	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	33.92	mg
Iron	1.09	mg
Potassium	64.56	mg
Sodium	25544	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, sugar, monosodium glutamate, onion, garlic, spices (contains paprika), corn starch, vegetable fat, vegetable oil (canola), spice extract, silicon dioxide

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 100,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 100 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product contains genetically modified or unknown origin ingredients. Some ingredients in this blend are derived from genetically modified material but do not contain any modified DNA or proteins derived from modified DNA.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceans	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410490 -1kg
UPC code	061383291850
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Sprinkle seasoned salt on roasted vegetables, fries, or grilled meats for an instant flavor boost.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Store seasoned salt in a cool, dry place and use a dry spoon to avoid clumping.

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)  
[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Seasoned Salt

Original issue date: May 01, 2023

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Smoky Chipotle Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Smoky chipotle seasoning is an all-purpose seasoning, well balanced with natural spices, herbs and dehydrated vegetables. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations, and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	9.0 % Maximum
Volatile Oil	-
Total Ash	23.0 % Maximum
Acid Insoluble Ash	-

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Blend of spices and herbs
Colour	Red brownish
Odour	Smoky, aromatic
Flavour	Pungent
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 1/4 Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	252.50	Cal
Protein	8.58	g
Carbohydrates	54.75	g
Total Sugars	20.89	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	16.12	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	5.70	g
Saturated Fat	0.75	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	2225.61	mcg
Vitamin C	30.21	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	193.46	mg
Iron	83.26	mg
Potassium	-	mg
Sodium	6143.63	mg

### INGREDIENT

Dehydrated vegetables (onion, red jalapeño pepper, garlic), paprika, sea salt, spices, brown sugar, natural flavour, silicon dioxide (anti-caking agent).

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada from Domestic and Imported  
Ingredients



### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 250,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 500 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.

## Allergens



Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.

## Product Specification

Product code	410373 – 600 g
UPC code	061383288232
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Used to add heat and depth; sprinkle on meats, veggies, or into sauces.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Season to taste

### Photo



**For more information, please contact:**

Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)

[info@donmar.ca](mailto:info@donmar.ca)

Smoky Chipotle Seasoning

Original issue date: April 11 2005

Last updated: May 30, 2025





## Taco Seasoning

### DESCRIPTION

Taco seasoning is a blend of chilli and some of the most commonly used spices in Mexican cooking. It can be used for seasoning of Tacos and Chili meats. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations and/or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Moisture	6.0 % Maximum
Sulphites	9.5ppm-14ppm
Total Ash	33 % Maximum
Acid Insoluble Ash	1.0 % Maximum
Ethoxyquin	Traces(<40.0ppm)

### ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Appearance	Powder
Colour	Deep brownish red
Odour	Spicy
Flavour	Spicy
Particle Size	US Std Sieve 18
	Retained 5% Max, Through 95%
Foreign Matters	-
Bulk Density	N/A

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	258.07	Cal
Protein	8.90	g
Carbohydrates	39.42	g
Total Sugars	0.02	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	14.20	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	17.27	g
Saturated Fat	1.17	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	137.48	mcg
Vitamin C	27.04	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	233.57	mg
Iron	9.15	mg
Potassium	778.36	mg
Sodium	11548	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt, chillies, paprika, spices (cumin, oregano, thyme, cayenne pepper, black pepper), garlic, dehydrated onion, wheat flour, vegetable oil (canola), silicon dioxide, caramel colour, parsley, sulphite.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Canada



#### MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Total Plate Count	< 500,000 cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 1000 cfu/g
Coliforms	< 1000 cfu/g
E. coli	<10
Salmonella 25g	Negative

#### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

#### GMO

This product has not been produced from genetically modified organisms and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.



## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	Yes	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	Yes	Yes	Yes
Gluten	Yes	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.





## Product Specification

Product code	410512 - 454 g
UPC code	061383292185
Packaging	Spices are sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Season meat or veggies for tacos, burritos, or bowls.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Season to taste

### Photo



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)



## Baking Powder

### DESCRIPTION

Baking Powder is a specially formulated chemical leaving agent. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations, and / or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

pH	6.2 – 7.5
Gassing Activity CO <sub>2</sub>	15.4 % (total CO <sub>2</sub> ) minimum

### PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Colour	White to off-White
Form	Powder, free flowing
Particle Size	On US screen #20 5 % Max
	On US screen #120 15 % Max

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at 1 year.

### GMO

This product contains bioengineered food ingredients.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g serving)

Calories	94.5	Cal
Protein	0	g
Carbohydrates	24.84	g
Total Sugars	0	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	0	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0	mcg
Vitamin C	0.30	mg
Vitamin D	0.4	mcg
Calcium	837	mg
Iron	1.03	mg
Potassium	167	mg
Sodium	16226.2	mg

### INGREDIENT

Sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate.

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA – Packaged in Canada



## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	No
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	No	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	No	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.





## Product Specification

Product code	410805 – 5 kg
UPC code	061383287280 – 5 kg
Packaging	Poly bag in a carton
Usage suggestions	Used according to your baking recipe
Certification	 
Preparation notes	As recommended in your recipe

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)



## Baking Soda

### DESCRIPTION

Baking Soda is a natural leavening agent. A white crystalline powder. It is stable in dry air. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations, and / or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Assay – dry basis	No less than 99 % NaHCO <sub>3</sub> after drying
Identification	A 1 in 10 solution gives positive tests for sodium and for bicarbonate.
Lead	Not more than 2 mg/kg

### PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Colour	White
Form	Crystalline Powder
Flavour	Slightly alkaline
Sieve Analysis	
US Sieve 100	Retained 2 % Max
US Sieve 200	Retained 20 % Min 45 % max
US Sieve 325	Retained 60 % min, 100 % Max
Bulk Density	1.009 g/cc

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	258	Cal
Protein	0	g
Carbohydrates	61.5	g
Total Sugars	0	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	0	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0	mcg
Vitamin C	0	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	8	mg
Iron	3.72	mg
Potassium	16500	mg
Sodium	52	mg

### INGREDIENT

Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate)

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA – Packaged in Canada



### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at 2 years.

### GMO

To the best of our knowledge this product is not derived from genetically modified source materials

## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	No
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.





## Product Specification

Product code	410040 – 1 kg 410809 – 5 kg
UPC code	061383287259 – 1 kg 061383287273 – 5 kg
Packaging	1 kg is in a PET Jar 5 kg is a poly bag in carton
Usage suggestions	Used according to your baking recipe
Certification	 
Preparation notes	As recommended in your recipe

**For more information, please contact:**  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)



## Cream of Tartar

### DESCRIPTION

Cream of Tartar is a fine, white, odourless crystalline powder used to manage the pH in food products. The product is prepared, processed, and packaged under modern sanitary conditions in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices and with the provisions of the Canadian Acts and Regulations, and / or current FDA USA regulations.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Heavy Metals	10 ppm Max
Lead	2 ppm max
Assay (dry Basis)	99.5 % min
Insoluble Matter	No undissolved residue
Ammonia	No odour detected

### PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Colour	White to off-White
Form	Crystalline Powder
Flavour	Pleasant acid
Sieve Analysis	Under 20 microns 99.5 %

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at 2 years.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g serving)

Calories	258	Cal
Protein	0	g
Carbohydrates	61.5	g
Total Sugars	0	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	0	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0	mcg
Vitamin C	0	mg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	8	mg
Iron	3.72	mg
Potassium	16500	mg
Sodium	52	mg

### INGREDIENT

Cream of Tartar

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Spain – Packaged in Canada



## GMO

To the best of our knowledge this product is not derived from genetically modified source materials

## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	Yes	No
Eggs	No	Yes	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	Yes	No
Sesame Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	Yes	Yes
Wheat Products	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes



Donmar Foods has procedures to avoid cross contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but noted in columns II and III.

The above declarations serve for information purposes only. They shall not be relevant to define binding specifications for any orders.





## Product Specification

Product code	410171 – 2.5 kg
UPC code	061383288669 – 2.5 kg
Packaging	White Pail
Usage suggestions	Used according to your baking recipe
Certification	 
Preparation notes	As recommended in your recipe

For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)



## Margarita Salt

### DESCRIPTION

Donmar's Margarita Salt is a food grade, tightly screened, white crystalline sodium chloride manufactured by the natural evaporation of sea water. The salt is refined by washing with clean saturated brine to remove impurities, Margarita Salt is a coarse salt perfect for rimming cocktail glasses.

### CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

NaCl (%)	99.4 % Minimum 100.0 % Maximum Purity of Sodium Chloride by Difference
Ca & Mg as CA (%)	0.30 % Maximum Calcium & Magnesium by EDTA Titration
Sulfate as SO <sub>4</sub> (%)	0.13% Target Sulfate by Barium Chloride Precipitation
Surface Moisture (%)	0.2 % Maximum
Water Insolubles (%)	0.15 % Maximum Water Insolubles

### PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Bulk Density	975 – 1185 g/l
Sieve - US Std Sieve 20	4 – 20 % Retained
Sieve - US Std Sieve 70	2 % Retained
Sieve - Retained on Pan	2-10 % Maximum Retained
Heavy Metals (as Pb)	Pass <=1.0 PPM EPA 3050/6020 USP 730

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(per 100g serving)

Calories	0	Cal
Protein	0	g
Carbohydrates	0	g
Total Sugars	0	g
Added Sugars	0	g
Fiber	0	g
Cholesterol	0	mg
Fat	0	g
Saturated Fat	0	g
Trans Fatty Acid	0	g
Vitamin A (RE)	0	mcg
Vitamin C	0	mcg
Vitamin D	0	mcg
Calcium	4	mg
Iron	0.4	mg
Potassium	0	mg
Sodium	39,270	mg
Magnesium	1	mg
Phosphorus	<0.1	mg

### INGREDIENT

Salt

### COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Packaged in Canada with imported ingredients



### ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

Donmar Margarita Salt has a characteristic saline taste, and may exhibit a slight halogen odour upon warming.

### STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Storage under normal warehouse conditions, off the floor and away from outer walls. Under this condition shelf life is estimated at least 2 years.

### GMO

This product is a mineral, and does not contain any ingredient(s) derived from bioengineered sources and/or proteins derived from bioengineering.



## Allergens

Component	Present in the Product (I)	Used on the same Production Line (II)	Used in the Warehouse (III)
Peanuts (derivatives, protein, oil)	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Dairy Products, Milk & derivatives	No	No	No
Eggs	No	No	No
Fish, Shellfish, Crustaceous	No	No	No
Soy Products	No	No	No
Sesame Seeds	No	No	Yes
Mustard Seeds	No	No	Yes
Wheat Products	No	No	Yes
Sulphites (more than 10 ppm)	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	No	Yes





## Product Specification

Product code	410287
UPC code	061383289703
Packaging	Sold in cases of 6 units.
Usage suggestions	Use margarita salt to rim drinks or season meats, veggies, and snacks.
Certification	 
Preparation notes	Keep margarita salt dry and store in an airtight container to prevent clumping.
Photo	



For more information, please contact:  
Donmar Foods Customer Service  
905-726-3463

[www.donmar.ca](http://www.donmar.ca)